alicantedreamhome

www.alicantedreamno

Type de propriété : Terre
Lieu : La Romana
Des chambres : 0

Salles de bain : 0

alicantedreamhomes@gmail.com

Terrain a vendre a La

S Romana
Ref: CC0546

Orientation : Sud

Vues : Vues sur la montagne

www.alicantedreamhomes.com

Aéroport :
plage :
Ville :

Le golf :

Prix
€55.000

I
il
Wl sl

40 mins
40 mins
40 mins

30 mins

0034 645 746 176
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